
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

252 
270 
212 
274 
246 
227 
293 
277 
226 
222 
276 
207 
204 
202 
251 
223 
210 

282 
295 
245 
250 

Class 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lachlan Robinson 
Mark Van der Kamp 
Khaled Saab 
Alex Connor 
Denis Bahar 
Kamal Agha 
Adrian Oerts 
Myles Fleming 
Anshul Gandhi 
Oscar McElroy 
Abdel Rahman Fraij 
Alice Hayne 
Muneeb Al Zadjali 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Fahed Al Khaled 

Karl Saad 
Kayne Cherian 
Hugo Gid 
Awaab Al Zadjali 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 
2 

Diff 

0.524 
0.715 
3.187 
3.562 
3.887 
6.807 

16.088 
16.805 
18.136 
20.107 
22.131 
24.704 
25.089 
45.279 
53.073 
54.078 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.524 
0.191 
2.472 
0.375 
0.325 
2.920 
9.281 
0.717 
1.331 
1.971 
2.024 
2.573 
0.385 

20.190 
7.794 
1.005 

Best Tm 

56.629 
56.659 
56.690 
56.760 
56.891 
56.903 
57.016 
57.214 
57.400 
57.672 
57.669 
57.341 
57.687 
57.932 
59.253 
59.257 
57.770 

57.892 
58.811 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 226 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY - CORRIDOR INFRINGEMENT 
# KARTS 295,207,223 AND 210 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# OFFICAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 12:29:52 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.524 

Avg. Speed 

75.506 

Best Lap Tm 

56.629 

Best Speed 

76.286 

Best Lap by 

252 - Constantin Reisch 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

3- IAME: X30 JUNIOR 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:38:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

252 
274 
246 
293 
270 
207 
210 
212 
295 
204 
282 
202 

277 
226 
227 
250 
223 
222 
276 
251 
245 

Class 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Mark Van der Kamp 
Khaled Saab 
Denis Bahar 
Kyle Kumaran 
Oscar McElroy 
Fahed Al Khaled 
Lachlan Robinson 
Kayne Cherian 
Abdel Rahman Fraij 
Karl Saad 
Alice Hayne 

Kamal Agha 
Adrian Oerts 
Alex Connor 
Awaab Al Zadjali 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Myles Fleming 
Anshul Gandhi 
Muneeb Al Zadjali 
Hugo Gid 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

14 
10 
10 
6 
6 
3 
1 

Diff 

1.808 
2.455 
2.551 
3.340 
4.096 
5.040 
5.746 
6.106 
6.317 
6.972 
8.429 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.808 
0.647 
0.096 
0.789 
0.756 
0.944 
0.706 
0.360 
0.211 
0.655 
1.457 

Best Tm 

56.700 
56.984 
57.162 
57.039 
56.690 
57.762 
57.626 
56.770 
57.847 
58.005 
57.963 
57.961 

57.220 
57.584 
57.206 
59.824 
59.305 
58.806 

1:01.072 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# 270 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY  - CORRIDOR INFRINGEMENT  
# KARTS - 250,223 AND 212 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 14:56:24 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.808 

Avg. Speed 

71.423 

Best Lap Tm 

56.690 

Best Speed 

76.204 

Best Lap by 

270 - Kyle Kumaran 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

3- IAME: X30 JUNIOR 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:51:12 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 14:00 


